Rental Rates for use of FIRST CHURCH Facilities

FAMILY LIFE CENTER
Fellowship Hall
Stage End

Kitchen End

Full Hall
Class Rooms
Small
Large
Library
SANCTUARY
1 to 4 hours
4 to 8 hours
CHAPEL
1 to 4 hours
4 to 8 hours
CHOIRROOM
YOUTH HALL

CUSTODIAN CHARGES

AUDIO/VISUAL CHARGES

EXTRA PARKING AT ZENITH GARAGE
(For up to 100 Additional Cars)

$250

$250

$450

$35
$50

$50

$900

$1,200

$450
$600

$60
$200

$32

$35

$25

All rates are for one-half day rental unless otherwise noted.

No cooking or baking without approval at an
additional rate.

per hour or any fraction thereof if overtime
is required.

per hour

per hour (after working hours)

Weddings are not covered under this schedule. For more information about weddings at First Church, please

call the Church Office at (941) 955-0935.
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