Rental Rates for use of FIRST CHURCH Facilities

FAMILY LIFE CENTER

<u>Fellowship Hall</u>		
Stage End	\$250	
Kitchen End	\$250	No cooking or baking without approval at an additional rate.
Full Hall	\$450	
Class Rooms		
Small	\$35	
Large	\$50	
Library	\$50	
SANCTUARY		
1 to 4 hours	\$900	
4 to 8 hours	\$1,200	
CHAPEL		
1 to 4 hours	\$450	
4 to 8 hours	\$600	
CHOIR ROOM	\$60	
YOUTH HALL	\$200	
CUSTODIAN CHARGES	\$32	per hour or any fraction thereof if overtime is required.
AUDIO/VISUAL CHARGES	\$35	per hour
EXTRA PARKING AT ZENITH GARAGE (For up to 100 Additional Cars)	\$25	per hour (after working hours)

All rates are for one-half day rental unless otherwise noted.

Weddings are not covered under this schedule. For more information about weddings at First Church, please call the Church Office at (941) 955-0935.